

CNR No :- MHSI100001972026



Regular Civil Suit No. 35 of 2026

Order Below Exhibit-01

The Regular Civil Suit has been filed on behalf of the Plaintiff through learned Advocate Shri S. P. Desai. Upon scrutiny, the same is ordered to be register.

Issue Suit Summons to the Defendants to file the Written Statement alongwith all document and for settlement of issues R/o.04.08.2026.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 09/06/2026.

(R. R. Bhagat)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.