

CNR No :- MHSI100001972026



Regular Civil Suit No. 35 of 2026

Order Below Exhibit-03

Address-memo filed by the Plaintiff is taken on record.

Hence, seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 09/06/2026.

(R. R. Bhagat)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.