

Regular Civil Suit No. 35 of 2026
Order Below Exhibit-16

Vakilpatra filed on behalf of Defendants Nos. 2, 22, 24, 33, 36, 39, 41 and 44 by Ld. Advocate Shri. B. V. Naik. Hence, seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 04/08/2026.

(S. P. Patil)
I/c. Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.