

Regular Civil Suit No. 35 of 2026
Order Below Exhibit-21

This is an application for adjournment filed by Defendant No. 46. Considering the reasons stated in the application, the application deserves to be allowed. Hence, the application is allowed and time is granted till the next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 04/08/2026.

(S. P. Patil)
I/c. Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.